Trail Citta di Ravello

Data : 28-02-16 alle ore 12:40

COGNOME

GENTILE
PALMIERI
IOVIENO
RUOCCO
AMENDOLA
MOUKHLIS
ATTANASIO
ACAMPORA
CAPONE
CRISCI
CETRULO
ARPINO
AVAGLIANO

DELLA VENTURA

LOSCO
RUOCCO
ERRICO
SAVO
RUSSO
PRUDENTE

CUCCARO
DEL GAZIO
CASTELLANO
COPPOLA
MASIELLO
DIBATTISTA
PALLADINO

ERRICHIELLO
RUGGIERO
DE VIVO

DE COLA
RUSSO
BONFRISCO
ESPOSITO
LUCIBELLO
MACCIOCCHI

NOME

GIUSEPPE
DANILO
LUIGI

LUIGI
CARMINE
MOUSSA
VITO
PIETRO
ALFONSO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
CIRO
ANTONIO
MAURO
VINCENZO
DOMENICO
NICOLA
GIANLUCA
CARMINE

GIOVANNI
LUCA
MASSIMILIANO
PASQUALE
OTTAVIO
MICHELE
ROBERTO

DOMENICO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
MARCELLO
ANGELO
SABATINO
AMEDEO WOL
SALVATORE
MASSIMILIANO

* Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.

PETT.

24
28
25
30
15
27
17
14
19
21
20
16
18
22
26
31
23
33
32
29

36
37
34
35
39
38
40

51
62
50
48
63
46
52
58
59

Stampa Classifica x Categorie

TEMPO

1:41:52
1:42:47
1:46:36
1:46:53
1:47:56
1:48:41
1:58:4
2:0:17
2:0:40
2:0:44
2:6:36
2:7:16
2:8:23
2:11:29
2:13:57
2:23:44
2:25:58
2:30:59
2:33:11
2:34:12

1:54:35
2:0:29
2:1:53
2:6:47
2:21:32
2:31:3
2:46:2

1:43:51
1.53:28
2:10:37
2:12:30
2:12:45
2:20:19
2:21:10
2:22:42
2:24:57

Categoria

Societa'

M30 23ANNI * ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

M30 30ANNI * ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI CILENTO
M30 26ANNI * ASD AEQUA TRAILRUNNING

M30 31ANNI * ASD POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE

1° M30 32ANNI
2° M30 30ANNI
3° M30 32ANNI
4° M30 20ANNI
5° M30 34ANNI
6° M30 31ANNI
7° M30 34ANNI
8° M30 33ANNI
9° M30 34ANNI
10°M30 28ANNI
11°M30 32ANNI
12°M30 32ANNI
13°M30 31ANNI
14°M30 33ANNI
15°M30 34ANNI
16°M30 30ANNI

1° M35 37ANNI
2° M35 37ANNI
3° M35 37ANNI
4° M35 39ANNI
5° M35 39ANNI
6° M35 37ANNI
7° M35 38ANNI

M40 40ANNI *

1° M40 44ANNI
2° M40 40ANNI
3° M40 41ANNI
4° M40 43ANNI
5° M40 40ANNI
6° M40 43ANNI
7° M40 43ANNI
8° M40 43ANNI

MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO
POL ROCCO SCOTELLARO

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI

ASD LIONS VALLE UFITA

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

ROAD RUNNERS MADDALONI
AMATORI RUNNING SELE
MOVICOAST

AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
ASD MOVICOAST

ATL AGROPOLI CILENTO

ASD MOVICOAST

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
MOV SPORT B LONGO

MOV SPORT BART LONGO
ASD ATLETICA SAN GIUSEPPE
ROAD RUNNERS MADDALONI
GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE
MOVI COAST

ASD MOVICOAST

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ANGRI CASTELLO DORIA

A.S.D. AEQUA TRAIL RUNNNING
SUESSOLA RUNNERS
ATLETICA AGROPOLI

ASA DETUR NAPOLI

ASD MOVICOAST

ASD NAPOLI RUN



MAFFEI
ESPOSITO
DE RISO
GARGIULO
IANDOLO
MASULLO
AVITABILE
TORRE

TOLINO
MANSI
VOLPE
PETRONE
CIOFFI
LAMBERTI
MARSALI
GARGIULO
BARONE
VITALE
FUSCO
CAMMAROTA
AMATRUDA
GALLUCCI
MARINO

D ANGELO
NEGRO
SIEPI
VINCENTI
RUFRANO
BROMURO
ALFANO
COSSENTINO

GIORDANO
RUOCCO
ANDRIULLI
VILLANI
COLucCcCI

D AMBROSIO
PARTIPILO
AMBROSIO
FUSCO
SORRENTINO
LAUDANO

ANTONIO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
GERARDO
SERGIO
NICOLA
IGNAZIO
GIOVANNI

GIOVANNI
LEONARDO
MICHELE
MICHELE
FRANCO
CARMINE
REDOUANE
CARMINE
GIANNI
GIOVANNI
MARCO
ANTONIO
GENNARO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
DOMENICO
ANTONIO
NICOLA
GERARDO
FABRIZIO
GABRIELE
ORLANDO

GIOVANNI
GIULIANO
GIOVANNI
MARIO
ONOFRIO
DONATO
VITO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
DANILO
TOMMASO

* Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.

60
53
49
55
56
61
44
64

91
82
94
86
70
81
84
79
67
93
77
69
66
78
83
72
85
90
92
88
68
148
71

107
117
97

121
100
102
147
96

105
120
108

2:25:8
2:31:33
2:36:0
2:38:57
2:39:14
2:46:7
3:10:3
3:12:14

1:36:21
1:39:21
1:45:12
1:46:30
1:53:4
1:53:19
1:57:31
1.58:49
2:2:4
2:6:12
2:6:23
2:6:54
2:9:16
2:11:14
2:13:30
2:18:40
2:18:47
2:20:49
2:24:22
2:28:5
2:51:17
3:10:14
3:15:55

1:45:42
1:47:19
1:50:41
1.52:57
2:4:2
2:6:39
2:12:12
2:13:48
2:14:34
2:15:31
2:18:3

9° M40 44ANNI
10°M40 40ANNI
11°M40 43ANNI
12°M40 42ANNI
13°M40 44ANNI
14°M40 42ANNI
15°M40 44ANNI
16°M40 44ANNI

M45 47ANNI *
M45 46ANNI *
M45 45ANNI *
M45 45ANNI *

1° M45 47ANNI
2° M45 47ANNI
3° M45 49ANNI
4° M45 45ANNI
5° M45 48ANNI
6° M45 45ANNI
7° M45 A5ANNI
8° M45 49ANNI
9° M45 47ANNI
10°M45 48ANNI
11°M45 45ANNI
12°M45 47ANNI
13°M45 46ANNI
14°M45 46ANNI
15°M45 49ANNI
16°M45 47ANNI
17°M45 48ANNI
18°M45 46ANNI
19°M45 45ANNI

M50 53ANNI *

1° M50 52ANNI
2° M50 53ANNI
3° M50 51ANNI
4° M50 54ANNI
5° M50 51ANNI
6° M50 51ANNI
7° M50 51ANNI
8° M50 54ANNI
9° M50 51ANNI
10°M50 53ANNI

POL. PODIGYM

ASD MOVICOAST

LIBERO

MARATHON CLUB STABIA
ERCO SPORT

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
LIBERO

ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
ASD MOVICOAST

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
TEAM ANIMATRAIL

ASD POD TUGLIE

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO
TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD REAL CASERTA

TERRA DELLO SPORT

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

A.S.D. PODISTICA PROLOCO PARETE

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
INTERNAZIONAL SECURITY

MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
PODISTICA IBITLOSSI

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ATL CASTELLANA FREE DOCS
ANGRI RUNNER CLUB

ASD ATL CASTELLANA
COLLANA MARATHON

ASD MOVIMENTI

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

ASD MOVICOAST



GIANFRANTE
MANZO
CHIERCHIA
LAZZARINI CONSALVO
BOCCUTI
LUONGO
ESPOSITO
FERRARA
RUOCCO
MAZZELLA
LOMBARDO
ACETO
COPPOLA

LUCE
PUNZI
FESTA

LA MURA
FARANDA
ALLOCCA
LEGGERO
SAVASTANO
CICALA
FEDERICO
DORIA

DE FEO
GRAGNANIELLO
SIMONELLI
MIRANDA
SPINELLI

PARLATO
D ANGELO

GIANNI
GIOVANNI
CATELLO
MAURO
ALBERICO
GABRIELE
FELICE
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
ARMANDO

EMILIO
SERGIO

ANGELO MICHELE

VINCENZO
RICARDO
FIORAVANTE
EMILIO
ALBINO
PASQUALE
LORENZO
ATTILIO

VINCENZO
ANTIMO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
GENNARO

RAFFAELE
DOMENICO

* Gia premiato nei primi 10 class. gen.

106
113
99

109
98

111
103
104
118
114
110
95

101

131
133
128
129
126
122
130
134
123
127
124

137
139
141
140
142

145
144

2:18:36
2:20:24
2:20:46
2:20:56
2:30:56
2:31:22
2:32:23
2:39:56
2:40:23
2:49:57
2:51:25
3:18:54
3:27:25

1:48:45
2:10:41
2:14:20
2:15:56
2:21.28
2:37:39
2:38:59
2:39:10
2:43:5

3:0:52

3:11:23

2:10:50
2:24:26
2:46:5

3:14:28
3:29:23

2:32:50
2:42:56

11°M50 54ANNI
12°M50 53ANNI
13°M50 50ANNI
14°M50 52ANNI
15°M50 53ANNI
16°M50 51ANNI
17°M50 51ANNI
18°M50 51ANNI
19°M50 54ANNI
20°M50 53ANNI
21°M50 52ANNI
22°M50 52ANNI
23°M50 50ANNI

1° M55 56ANNI
2° M55 55ANNI
3° M55 55ANNI
4° M55 58ANNI
5° M55 57ANNI
6° M55 58ANNI
7° M55 56ANNI
8° M55 59ANNI
9° M55 59ANNI
10°M55 55ANNI
11°M55 55ANNI

o

1° M60 64ANNI
2° M60 62ANNI
3° M60 62ANNI
4° M60 62ANNI
5° M60 60ANNI

o

1° M65+ 66ANNI
2° M65+ 65ANNI

RUN CARD

ANGRI CASTELLO DORIA RUN
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
TEAM ANIMATRAIL

RUN CARD

A.S.D. ATELLANA RUNNERS

MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS
ANTARES FREE RUNNER STABIA

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AENEAS RUN LEKERS
ANTONIANA RUNNERS
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
LIBERO

ISAURA VALLE IRNO
TEAM ANIMATRAIL
PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
ATLETICA SCAFATI

POD VALLE CAUDINA

ASD RUNNING SAVIANO
ANTARES STABIA

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD ATLETICA SAN NICOLA
RUNNING TELESE TERME
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

NAPOLI 1000 EVENTI ARL
ASD RUNNING SAVIANO
INTERNATIONAL SECURITY S.
ASD ATL SAN GIUSEPPE

ASA DETUR NAPOLI

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
MOV SPORT BARTOLO LONGO



